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162 Marcia de’ 6 Ponti la Mezza di Mezza — Agliana (PT) Km 10

Nominativo

EL OUARDY Mohammed
PICELLO Mattia
BIANCHI Filippo

BRIZZI Alessandro
FIESOLI David

DEL BIMBO Matteo
FIORE Alessandro
BRATTOLI Giovanni
GAOUT Khalid
BONACCHI Marco
MARTINELLI Gabriele
BIONDI Andrea

DELLA BARTOLA Emanuele
FERRIGNO Riccardo
CHECCACCI Lorenzo
FALCI Manuel

TESI Edoardo

TORRINI Francesco
SOFTA Lulzim

TOBIA Giampaolo
BORETTI Edoardo
CORAGGIO Simone
FORGIONE Andrea
RIOLO Ezio

FANTONI Lorenzo
BRIZZI Federico
TRONCI Andrea
LACADI PAOLI Giacomo
SAGRAMONI Marco
LUNARDINI Massimiliano
TEMPESTI Giacomo
BEVILACQUA Raffaello
RIA Roberto

BOTTONI Enrica
CABRAS Gianluca
GUAZZINI Alessio
OTTANELLI Alessio

Squadra

GS ATL. SIGNA

INDIVIDUALE

IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD PODISTICA
GS LUCIGNANO VAL D'ARBIA
AURORA MONTALE ASD

TEAM PANICHI'S

AURORA MONTALE ASD

S.S. ATL. DESIO

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD PODISTICA
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
ASD PISTOIATLETICA 1983
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

ASD PISTOIATLETICA 1983
INDIVIDUALE

POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA I'GIGLIO
PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
ASD LUCCA MARATHON
MONTELUPO RUNNERS

GS LUCIGNANO VAL D'ARBIA
ASD LA MEDICEA

ASD ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

LA GALLA PONTEDERA

GS DIL. RUN...DAGI

GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
ATLETICA LIVORNO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
AURORA MONTALE ASD
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA

Tempo
0.32.49
0.33.00
0.33.31
0.33.41
0.33.48
0.34.00
0.34.38
0.35.01
0.35.03
0.35.21
0.35.29
0.35.41
0.35.46
0.35.59
0.36.02
0.36.02
0.36.08
0.36.21
0.36.30
0.36.31
0.36.35
0.36.36
0.36.37
0.36.41
0.36.47
0.36.50
0.36.53
0.36.57
0.36.58
0.36.59
0.37.10
0.37.27
0.37.40
0.37.49
0.37.53
0.37.57
0.37.59

Cat
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
VET M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS D
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M

Nr
220
175
163

78
123

125
19
167
235
14
254
46
136
182
40
288
262
237
289
218
38
150
141
151
79
84
205
51
59
222
211
71
149
95
127
257
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Anno
1995
1986
1986
1999
1983
1995
1986
1981
1978
1984
1977
1978
1985
1970
1970
1970
2002
1990
1976
1978
1987
1987
1975
1983
1972
1988
1987
1974
1982
1967
1983
1978
1974
1997
1982
1972
1978
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

BROCCOLI Matteo
GIANNI Roberto

LUCI Federico
MARCHETTI Lorenzo
LAZZERI Paolo
BETTARINI Stefano
OSIMANTI Marco
UCCIERO Simone
GONFIANTINI Federico
MARINELLI Fabio
FOSSETTI Dario
TRENTANOVI Leonardo
MARIANI Cristina

DE FILIPPO Salvatore
DANI Frncesco
AMATO Roberto
MASSARI Andrea
MANTELLI Martina
BARONI Daniele
DECARIA Emanuele
LUPI Roberto
PALMIERI Claudio
CASTELLACCI Duccio

MENGESHA Alemseged Mamo

ALDERIGHI Leonardo
BURCHI Giuliano
PAPI Dario
PEVERINI Davide
CAINI Marco
CUPOLO Rocco
NANU Ana

BICHI Romano
VIVARELLI Nicola
PELACCHI Luca
MELINO Marco
SCAVINO Stefano
TASSELLI Jacopo
ROCCO Lorenzo
TOMMASELLI Carmine
LENZI| Matteo

AURORA MONTALE ASD

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
RUNCARD FIDAL

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
PODISMO IL PONTE

LE SORELLE ASD

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

ATL. CASTELLO

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

ASD LA MEDICEA

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
MONTELUPO RUNNERS
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ASD LA MEDICEA

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
INDIVIDUALE

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
INDIVIDUALE

ASD COMPUTER GROSS
ATLETICA AMARANTO

ASD PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986
GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD PISTOIATLETICA 1983
SEVEN LIFE SSD

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
A.FAP.H.

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

GS IL FIORINO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
LUIVAN SETTIGNANO C.S.

ASD PISTOIATLETICA 1983
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

ASD LA MEDICEA

0.38.06
0.38.08
0.38.10
0.38.10
0.38.11
0.38.14
0.38.18
0.38.21
0.38.23
0.38.24
0.38.40
0.38.42
0.38.46
0.38.50
0.38.50
0.38.51
0.38.52
0.38.52
0.38.54
0.38.56
0.39.04
0.39.13
0.39.15
0.39.19
0.39.22
0.39.25
0.39.25
0.39.25
0.39.29
0.39.30
0.39.34
0.39.38
0.39.40
0.39.42
0.39.44
0.39.47
0.39.48
0.39.51
0.39.53
0.39.55

ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ARG M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS D
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
VET M
ASS D
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
VET M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ARG M
ASS D
VET M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M

120
129
37
107
200
236
139
162
36
83
10
176
15
98
81
13
77
101
177
52
100
80
179
117
18
91
42
270
143
243

247
285
186
102
113
290
106
204
82
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1982
1978
1991
1976
1979
1975
1961
1977
1968
1987
1994
1973
1994
1977
1987
1969
1969
1981
1963
1975
1973
1978
1969
1967
1980
1963
1999
1985
1976
1961
1973
1964
1967
1974
1984
1970
2003
1990
1982
1987



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

LA GRECA Enzo
MALLOCI Flavio

PAPI Alessio
GERMANO Giuseppe
VENTURI Bernardo
ANDREANI Giorgio
FANTINI Luca

PARDI Andrea
GAROFALO Paolo
CAPECCI Niccolo'
CALENDI Massimiliano
PECCIANTI Luca
GORI Daniele
MATTEUCCI Sergio
INNOCENTI Francesco
FANUCCHI Samuele
SASSETTI Roberto

DI BIASE Donato
PULCINELLI Marco
SERAFINI Simone
COGILLI Paolo
INNOCENTI Fausto
GIUSTI Jacopo
BARDI Daniele
BACCHI Giovanni
BARGIACCHI Stefania
DESSI Samuele
STORAI Daniele
RIGHI Francesco
BIANCHINI Francesco
BALLI Massimiliano
LUPI Damiana
MARIANI Manuele
CECCONI Riccardo
FILIPPETTI Enrico
BERTINI David
CATTANI Daniele
TILOCCA Manuel
CASTELLANI Silvia
BIAGIONI Davide

AURORA MONTALE ASD
ATLETICA AMARANTO

ASD RISUBBIANI 2008

AURORA MONTALE ASD

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
STRACARRARA

CIRCOLO CICLISTICO S. ANDREA
AURORA MONTALE ASD
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
AURORA MONTALE ASD

IL GREGGE RIBELLE

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
ASD PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986
ATL. VIRTUS CR LUCCA
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
ASD 29 MARTIRI

GS VALDELSA RUNNERS

ASD LUCCA MARATHON

ASD LUCCA MARATHON
PODISTICA QUARRATA ASD

ASD LA MEDICEA

ATLETICA AMARANTO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ASCD SILVANO FEDI

AURORA MONTALE ASD

ASD 29 MARTIRI

GS VALDELSA RUNNERS

GS VALDELSA RUNNERS
PODISTICA QUARRATA ASD

A.S. ATL. VINCI

PODISTICA AVIS COPIT PISTOIA
ASCD SILVANO FEDI

AURORA MONTALE ASD

ASD 29 MARTIRI

ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE
STRACARRARA

0.39.58
0.40.09
0.40.10
0.40.13
0.40.17
0.40.22
0.40.24
0.40.42
0.40.44
0.40.47
0.40.47
0.40.49
0.40.51
0.40.55
0.40.56
0.40.58
0.41.01
0.41.02
0.41.08
0.41.12
0.41.13
0.41.15
0.41.15
0.41.16
0.41.22
0.41.30
0.41.32
0.41.37
0.41.38
0.41.39
0.41.40
0.41.40
0.41.47
0.41.52
0.41.56
0.41.58
0.42.00
0.42.04
0.42.06
0.42.09

VET M
ARG M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
VET M
ARG M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
ASS D
VET M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
VET D
VET M
ARG M
VET M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS D
ASS M

128
154
161
126
64
210
300
286
256
96
121
221
47
133
171
201
258
264
216
140
55
302
85
72
93
48
122
269
53
29
303
242
134
282
124
268
248
239
108
209
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1971
1959
1972
1976
1989
1983
1965
1981
1969
1984
1977
1965
1970
1960
1983
1987
1972
1974
1976
1989
1972
1965
1982
1971
1980
1973
1970
1971
1973
1977
1973
1971
1967
1961
1964
1970
1976
1974
1983
1976

15

58
59
60
61
16
62
17
63
64
18
19

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
20
72
21
73

22
23
74
75
76

24
25
26
77
78

79



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

FRANCHINI Luca
DAMI Elisa

DAL LAGO Ludmillo
CECCARELLI Filippo
MARCHIONNI Andrea
CRAPARO Atanas
GHINASSI Graziano
GRUNWALD Eva
PIERANTI Alessandro
DEGLI ESPOSTI Alberto
BELLINI Francesco
MANETTI Isabella
TOGNOZZI Leonardo
FAMMONI Filippo
CASTELLI Marco
BERTOCCHINI Roberto
GENEMISI Elena
CINGOTTINI Luca
PICCHI Mauro
GIORGETTI Mauro
SUARDI Gabriele
FEDI Paolo
GUERRISI Michele
SECCI Gianfranca
TOFANELLI Alberto
MARCHETTI Daniela
PAPERINI Alessandro
AGOSTINI Lucio
LIONTI Melissa
TRAMONTI Leonardo
MARINI Stefano
ROSADI Fausto
PIEMONTE Francesco
TRINCI Luca
MOGGIA Gianni
BARNI Gabriele
CHIESA Giacomo
MASSINI Davide

DEL GIUDICE Davide
CRISTIANINI Flavia

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

ATL. VIRTUS CR LUCCA

ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA
A.S. ATL. VINCI

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
MONTECATINI MARATHON

GS IL FIORINO

ISOLOTTO APD

INDIVIDUALE

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
MONTECATINI MARATHON

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
ASD CANAPINO

GS CAMIGLIANO

ASD LUCCA MARATHON
INDIVIDUALE

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
GS CAMIGLIANO

ATLETICA AMARANTO

G.P. CA.l. PISTOIA

ASD MARCIATORI DI ANTRACCOLI
GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
C.R. BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI
RUNCARD FIDAL

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

ATLETICA ENNA

ATLETICA AMARANTO

ASD LA MEDICEA

ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
G.S. DIELLEFFE LA SPEZIA
AURORA MONTALE ASD

ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE
ASS.POD.MARCIATORI MARLIESI
GAS RUNNERS MASSA

ASD LUCCA MARATHON

0.42.13
0.42.18
0.42.21
0.42.22
0.42.26
0.42.29
0.42.29
0.42.32
0.42.45
0.42.55
0.42.56
0.43.09
0.43.10
0.43.11
0.43.12
0.43.14
0.43.15
0.43.17
0.43.20
0.43.24
0.43.24
0.43.34
0.43.35
0.43.36
0.43.44
0.43.47
0.43.50
0.43.57
0.43.57
0.44.13
0.44.15
0.44.17
0.44.19
0.44.20
0.44.28
0.44.35
0.44.36
0.44.38
0.44.41
0.44.43

VET M
ASS D
VET M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
ARG M
ARG D
ASS M
ARG M
ASS M
VET D
ASS M
VET M
ARG M
ARG M
ASS D
ASS M
ARG M
ARG M
VET M
VET M
ASS M
ASS D
ARG M
ASS D
ASS M
ARG M
ASS D
ARG M
ASS M
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ARG M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
VET M
VET D

142
112
138
206
191
296
197
224
184
205
61
39
231
63
45
130
181
153
32
131
109
251
279
145
105
188
241
281
65
114
87
193
60
44
28
119
199
174
156
54
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1967
1978
1966
1979
1965
1992
1961
1960
1972
1960
1994
1971
1998
1965
1961
1959
1977
1980
1961
1955
1969
1965
1978
1973
1956
1978
1990
1957
1977
1955
1985
1962
1978
1978
1958
1989
1980
1965
1971
1969

27

28
80
29
81

82

83

84
30

85
10
11
31
32
86

12
10
87
13
11
14
88
33
89
90
15
91
92
34
35



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

GELATI Massimo
SIMONCINI Stefano
D'ALVANO Michele
GORI Claudio

SIENI Renzo

NALDI luri Stefano
GISTRI Franco
TOSCANO Giuseppe
SAIELLI Francesco
MARCHI Monica
PANELLA Dina

MEI Maida

MARINO Giovanni
SOTTANI Gabriele
BERTONCINI Erika
PELLEGRINI Valerio
MAGNIFICO Alessia
GUASTI Gianluca
ROCCO Lisa

GORI Emanuele
BIANCHI Michela
BURCHIELLI Gianluca
BOZZI Massimiliano
SOTTILE Giuseppe
PALADINI Laura
ROSSI Erica
CECCARELLI Luca
CRISTOFANI Raffaele
PASQUINI Pierluigi
GIACOMINI Michele
IEBBA Giuseppe
VIOLA Mario
KONUK Miriam
ROSSI Lorenzo
CAMPISI Graziella
VALLECORSI Simone
DI PALMA llenia

TARANTINO Alessandra

FIORETTO Luigi
BOLLINI Tommaso

CUS PARMA

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

ATLETICA CASCINA

ASCD SILVANO FEDI
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
ASD LA MEDICEA

IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD PODISTICA
ASD RUNNERS BARBERINO

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
ATLETICA AMARANTO

THE FORREST RUN

ATLETICA PISTOIA
MISERICORDIA CHIESANUOVA
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
RUNCARD FIDAL

ASD PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ASD MONTALBANO VITOLINI
INDIVIDUALE

PODISTICA MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
ASD CANAPINO

INDIVIDUALE

RUNCARD FIDAL

GS VALDELSA RUNNERS

ASD ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
POL. RODOLFO BOSCHI

ASD CANAPINO

POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
ASD PISTOIATLETICA 1983
MONTECATINI MARATHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON

ASCD SILVANO FEDI
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
ASD MARCIATORI DI ANTRACCOLI
GS PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE
RUNCARD FIDAL

ISOLOTTO APD

POL. TAVARNELLE

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

0.44.45
0.44.48
0.44.50
0.44.53
0.45.05
0.45.16
0.45.18
0.45.24
0.45.28
0.45.34
0.46.04
0.46.05
0.46.11
0.46.13
0.46.15
0.46.16
0.46.20
0.46.27
0.46.29
0.46.31
0.46.46
0.46.51
0.46.56
0.46.58
0.47.03
0.47.06
0.47.19
0.47.26
0.47.29
0.47.32
0.47.35
0.47.42
0.47.46
0.47.48
0.47.49
0.47.53
0.47.57
0.48.04
0.48.04
0.48.17

VET M
ASS M
ARG M
ARG M
ARG M
ARG M
ARG M
OROM
ASS M
ASS D
ASS D
ASS D
VET M
ASS M
ASS D
VET M
ASS D
ASS M
ASS D
VET M
ASS D
ARG M
ASS M
VET M
ASS D
ASS D
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
VET M
ARG M
ASS D
VET M
ASS D
ASS M
ASS D
VET D
VET M
ASS M

275
57
168
152
259
88
244
189
74
73
240
208
76
260
70
43
293
301
34
298
147
246
245
31
278
50
213
66
252
292
226
228
111
253
280
277

202
49
94
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1968
1976
1953
1960
1952
1961
1961
1951
1986
1977
1988
1974
1966
1972
1987
1971
2000
1975
1992
1971
1976
1960
1976
1971
1983
1987
1980
1972
1973
1984
1971
1957
1981
1971
1984
1986
1990
1971
1965
1974

36
93
16
17
18
19
20

94
12
13
14
37
95
15
38
16
96
17
39
18
21
97
40
19
20
98
99
100
101
41
22
21
42
22
102
23

43
103



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

DAMI Tiziana
ZULFANELLI Fabrizio
FIORAVANTI Alberto
FANTI Marco

PACINI Tiziana
PARRINI Bernardo
GORI Manuel
GIANNONI Fabio
MELCHIORRE Michele
PEZZINI Roberto
CAMBI Ketty

BRAVI Simone

GORI Daniela
TEMPESTINI Damiano
VAIANA Mario
RUSSO Fabiana
BALDINI Claudio
PIRAINO Alessandro
UGOLINI Alberto
MORETTI Silvia
BIANCHI Nicola
FEOLA Rossano
DELLA ROCCA Renzo
FONDI Massimiliano
RIGHINI Solerte
NISTRI Annamaria
BELLARI Riccardo
SECCI Andrea
PAGLIAI Alessio
IACOPETTI Giuseppe
BURRINI Andrea
CORSI Marco
FRANCHI Patrizia
VITELLARO Rosario
FERA Patrizia
BARONCINI Anna
BARTOLINI Pierluigi

BELLINI Giacomo Alessandro

PIERACCINI Roberto
GUZZO Stefano

MONTECATINI MARATHON

ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA

ASD 29 MARTIRI

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
POLISPORTIVA VIRTUS ORENTANO
GS IL FIORINO

INDIVIDUALE

MONTECATINI MARATHON
MISERICORDIA CHIESANUOVA
RUNCARD FIDAL

FC RAMINI CAN BIANCO ASD

GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
RUN CARD

ASD JOLO BLACK OUT

ISOLOTTO APD

ASD LA MEDICEA

GS PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE

RUNCARD FIDAL

CIRCOLO DIPENDENTI UNIVERSITARI FIRENZE
GS IL FIORINO

RUNCARD FIDAL

RUNCARD FIDAL

MONTECATINI MARATHON
AURORA MONTALE ASD

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
CIRCOLO DIPENDENTI UNIVERSITARI FIRENZE
G.P. CA.l. PISTOIA

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
ATL. CASTELLO

ASD NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
PODISTICA VAL DI PESA

GS BELLAVISTA

G.P. CA.l. PISTOIA

ASD MARCIATORI DI ANTRACCOLI
MONTECATINI MARATHON

ATL. MONTECATINI

ASD RISUBBIANI 2008

PODISTICA QUARRATA ASD
PODISTICA PRATONORD ASD
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

0.48.21
0.48.26
0.48.30
0.48.32
0.48.37
0.48.40
0.48.42
0.48.59
0.49.04
0.49.11
0.49.17
0.49.21
0.49.23
0.49.24
0.49.28
0.49.31
0.49.33
0.49.36
0.49.41
0.50.12
0.50.13
0.50.15
0.50.22
0.50.24
0.50.27
0.50.39
0.51.05
0.51.11
0.51.19
0.51.23
0.51.25
0.51.38
0.51.45
0.51.59
0.52.01
0.52.12
0.52.15
0.52.26
0.52.31
0.52.56

ASS D
VET M
ASS M
VET M
VET D
VET M
ASS M
VET M
VET M
VET M
ASS D
ASS M
VET D
ASS M
ARG M
ASS D
ASS M
ASS M
ARG M
VET D
ASS M
VET M
ARG M
ASS M
ARG M
ARG D
ARG M
ARG M
VET M
ARG M
ARG M
ARG M
VET D
ARG M
ARG D
ASS D
ARG M
OROM
VET M
ASS M

232
196
266
116
170
185
172
225
132
155

137
17
203
86
276
115
180
183
12
69
230
287

178
249
41
11
238
75
234
250
217
227
110
159
62
271
99

FEdE<dEdin 1l | I | A A A | DD | i | i | i | A | B |

1972
1968
1977
1962
1968
1971
1986
1967
1967
1968
1977
1983
1970
1972
1958
1976
1980
1990
1953
1967
1977
1971
1960
1973
1954
1960
1952
1958
1968
1953
1956
1961
1962
1952
1961
1980
1961
1949
1967
1976

24
44
104
45

46
105
47
48
49
25
106

107
23
26
108
109
24

110
50
25
111
26

27
28
51
29
30
31

32

27
33

52
112



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

MORREALE Lara

DE CARIA Franco
GIUSTI Franca
LENAZ Giulia
IACONELLO Giovanna
DONATI Lucia
MARCHETTI Daniele
BIAGI Paolo

GUASTI Marzio Gallielo
ROSADI Massimo
TEMPESTINI Debora
FROSALI Valentina
MELANI Alessandro
BONI Enrico
LAVORINI Umberto

DI NATALE Monica
PUCCINELLI Federico
GABOR Eugenia
CAPPUGI Alessio
QUIETI Alessio

DE MARCO Luca
TOMMASINI Chiara
CECCHINELLI Manuel
POLI Elena

ROCCO Paolo
CATALLO Luca

AZZARRI Gianni Massimo

ROSADI Miria
MICHELINI Gabriele
ULIVI Luca
CIAMBELLOTTI Elena
SEMPLICI Paolo
VASELLI Stefano
FANFULLA Mariangela
BALDINI Carlo
PASQUINI Emanuela
FASCIANA Lilla

FEI Luca
CIARAMELLI Gabriele
BICCHI Carla

POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
ASCD SILVANO FEDI

ASD 29 MARTIRI

ASD PISTOIATLETICA 1983
MONTECATINI MARATHON

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
COMITATO UISP PISTOIA
PODISTICA QUARRATA ASD

G.P CROCE D'ORO PRATO

ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA

GS JOLLY MOTORS

GS IL FIORINO

ASD RISUBBIANI 2008
POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
POLISPORTIVA VIRTUS ORENTANO
POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
MONTECATINI MARATHON
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
PODISTICA QUARRATA ASD
POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
POLISPORTIVA R. MURRI ELLERA
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA
ASD RUNNERS BARBERINO

ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA
ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA

GS DILETTANTISTICO RUN DAGI
ASD 29 MARTIRI

C.R. BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI

ASD RISUBBIANI 2008

LA FONTANINA

POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
POL. RODOLFO BOSCHI

POL. RODOLFO BOSCHI

0.52.56
0.52.56
0.52.58
0.53.05
0.53.09
0.53.24
0.53.29
0.53.32
0.53.36
0.53.41
0.53.43
0.53.48
0.54.02
0.54.25
0.54.44
0.54.45
0.54.46
0.55.01
0.55.09
0.55.10
0.55.11
0.55.19
0.55.23
0.55.32
0.55.42
0.55.50
0.56.09
0.56.23
0.56.23
0.56.49
0.56.50
0.56.51
0.56.56
0.56.56
0.56.57
0.56.59
0.57.49
0.57.49
0.57.49
0.58.00

ASS D
VET M
ASS D
ASS D
ASS D
VET D
ASS M
VET M
OROM
VET M
VET D
ASS D
ARG M
ASS M
ARG M
VET D
VET M
VET D
VET M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS D
VET M
ASS D
ARG M
VET M
ARG M
VET D
VET M
VET M
VET D
VET M
VET M
ASS D
ARG M
ASS D
ASS D
VET M
ASS M
ARG D

25

263
291
229
92
58
272
89
194
273
187
160
20
169
22
27
233
255
299
21
261
165
26
148
190
173
195
192
90
267
207
33
35
158
198
23
24
215
212

MM nEmnsssnnnnssnnsnnmnnnmE

1975
1969
1976
2003
1972
1964
1985
1965
1950
1965
1970
1977
1958
1972
1955
1967
1966
1967
1970
1979
1985
1984
1967
1981
1957
1963
1959
1967
1962
1962
1963
1967
1968
1975
1960
1974
1972
1969
1979
1958

28
53
29
30
31

113
54

55
10
32
34
114
35
11
56
12
57
115
116
33
58
34
36
59
37
13
60
61
14
62
63
35
38
36
37
64
117



278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

CHIANI Claudia

DE MASI Maria
CARDELLI Maurizio
MARCHINI Simone
PADOAN Rosanna
BARNI Sergio
FAGGI Alessandro
CENTORE Patrizia
PIVA Angela

BOLDI Carla
BAGLIO Giuseppe
SCALI Nazzareno
VERGARI Lisa
BALESTRI Giovanni
RICCARDO Romano
VENTURELLA Annamaria

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ASCD SILVANO FEDI

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

GAS RUNNERS MASSA
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE

ASD 29 MARTIRI

PODISTICA PRATESE

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
CHIANTI LIVE SPORTS ASD
POLISPORTIVA HITACHI PISTOIA
POL. RODOLFO BOSCHI
INDIVIDUALE

AURORA MONTALE ASD

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
RUNCARD FIDAL

0.58.17
0.58.20
0.58.23
0.58.39
0.58.57
0.59.32
0.59.42
0.59.42
0.59.49
0.59.51
1.01.32
1.03.33
1.08.56
1.13.23
1.16.22
1.17.38

VET D
ARG D
ARG M
ASS M
ARG D
OROM
ASS M
ARG D
ASS D
ARG D
ASS M
ASS M
ASS D
ARG M
VET M
VET D

97

144
104
164
265
157
274
146
56
214
223
118
166
219

M2

1965
1960
1952
1980
1961
1947
1972
1961
1973
1961
1980
1975
1978
1955
1966
1966

15

39
118

119

38

120
121
39
40
65
16
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